HUMAN 1
Yotow Spings, o

RELATIONS COMMISSION

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:25

7:30

7:25

8:30

8:45

The purpose of the Human Relations Commission shall be to promote harmony among the

citizens of the Village and to work to eliminate prejudice and discrimination within the Village

against any individual or group because of race, religion, nationality, heritage, gender, age,
disability, sexual orientation or economic class.

HRC Meeting Agenda
Thursday, February 1st, 2018

Introductions
Approval of Minutes
Requests for Support
- Citizen Concerns
- Council Updates

Old Business:

- 2017 End of Year Report Draft

- JSTF Update (Kate)

- VAN Update (Chrissy)

- 365 Project/Young People of Color (Steve)

New Business:
- Retreat Discussion/planning

- Sponsored Events updates:

Hidden Figures at Mills Lawn School (Steve)

Kingian Nonviolence Conflict Reconciliation Training (Kate)
Kwanzaa (Steve)

Day of Empowerment (Kate)

O O O O

Approve Next Month’s Agenda

Next HRC Meeting Thursday March 1st, 2018

Future Discussion:

- Boys/Girls Night at Mills Lawn (Kate)

- McKinney Middle School 8" Grade Trip
- Mentoring (Steve, Nick, & Chrissy)

- School Supplies

- YSPD Interviews (Steve)



