

The purpose of the Human Relations Commission shall be to promote harmony among the citizens of the Village and to work to eliminate prejudice and discrimination within the Village against any individual or group because of race, religion, nationality, heritage, gender, age, disability, sexual orientation or economic class.

HRC Meeting Agenda Thursday, February 1st, 2018

7:00	Introductions
7:05	Approval of Minutes
7:10	Requests for Support
7:25	- Citizen Concerns
7:30	- Council Updates
7:25	Old Business:
	 2017 End of Year Report Draft JSTF Update (Kate) VAN Update (Chrissy) 365 Project/Young People of Color (Steve)
8:30	New Business:
	 Retreat Discussion/planning Sponsored Events updates: Hidden Figures at Mills Lawn School (Steve) Kingian Nonviolence Conflict Reconciliation Training (Kate) Kwanzaa (Steve) Day of Empowerment (Kate)
8:45	Approve Next Monthos Agenda

Next HRC Meeting Thursday March 1st, 2018

Future Discussion:

- Boys/Girls Night at Mills Lawn (Kate)
- McKinney Middle School 8th Grade Trip
- Mentoring (Steve, Nick, & Chrissy)
- School Supplies
- YSPD Interviews (Steve)